WHITTLE  NEHER
• THE COMPANY •
Whittle & Neher  founded in 1984 in Oklahoma City, OK is becoming a leading manufacturer of high quality
stainless steel, carbon steel, and ductile iron check valves for the oilfield, industrial, and special applications.
Whittle & Neher  also manufactures a full line of high quality stuffing boxes, pumping and flowing tees, and cone
type packing for the oil industry.
Whittle & Neher  has been committed to producing excellent products that meet the needs and expectations of our
customers at a cost that represents value.

WNS  2221 SE 69th St  Oklahoma City, OK  73149  405.677.7222  FAX 405.677.7034  www.wnsoilfield.com
Series PRL
HOW TO ORDER:
PRL w/
wicks
Wicks
Only
Lubricator PRL less wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 1/8” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 1/4” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 5/16” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 3/8” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 7/16” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 1/2” wicks
Lubricator PRL w/ 1 3/4” wicks
112900
112901
112902
112903
112904
112905
112906
112907
112908
NA
160011
160012
160013
160014
160015
160016
160017
160018
APPLICATION
Mounts on top of stuffing box with ease due to its
clamshell design, and provides lubrication to
polished rods, reducing friction heat.
The WNS Series PRL is a simple, cost effective
solution to reduce damage to polished rods and
extend life of stuffing box and packing rubbers.
FEATURES
Rugged design, made of cast aluminum
Simple installation, mounts to any stuffing box
Identical box sides, spring/pin can be used on both sides
Comes with two chain tie downs and hardware
Utilizes industry standard wicks
Multiple wick sizes available to fit polished rods
SPECIFICATIONS
One quart capacity
Dimensions = 5.50” (H); 6.50” (W)
Wick Sizes = 1” through 1 3/4”
Series PRL Polish Rod Lubricator
WNS  2221 SE 69th Street  Oklahoma City, OK  73143  405.677.7222  FAX 405.677.7034  www.wnsoilfield.com
Series WNS-302
PARTS TABLE:
Item Qty Description P/N
1 1 Body 100550
2 1 Cover cap 106550
3 1 O ring 114405
4 1 Worm gear 112160
5 1 Thrust bearing 100421
6 1 O ring 114406
7 1 Zerk fitting, 1/8" NPT 170006
8 1 Backstop nut 113850
9 4 Ratchet pawl 117350
10 2 Compression spring 120250
11 1 Ball bearing 100450
12 1 Gear shaft 120125
13 1 Ball bearing 120115
14 1 Actuator lever 112909
15 2 E ring, tru arc 112055
16 1 Ball bearing 100420

Slow gear (SG) option available
Includes cable and safety beam clamp assembly
HOW TO ORDER:
WNS Model Number WNS Part No
WNS 302 119040
WNS 302 SG 119045
SPECIFICATIONS
Max output torque……………………….......240 ft/lbs
Max recommended load……………………40,000 lbs
Required opening between bridal lines…………..7”
Polished rod sizes……………….….…1 1/8” to 1 3/4”
Rotation type………………………………....Helical Gear
Body material………………………………....Ductile Iron
90° lever pulls per revolution……77 (std) 154 (SG)
Shipping weight…………………………………..……47 lbs
Height……………………………………………..……….6 1/2”
Series iWVS
WNS  2221 S.E. 69th St  Oklahoma City, OK  73149  405.677.7222  FAX 405.677.7034  www.wnsoilfield.com
APPLICATION
The WNS Series iWVS swing check valve offers Oil & Gas
producers excellent back flow protection on production
lines in all types of service including salt water or other
corrosive applications.
Maintenance is quick and simple with the valves top
entry design and available repair kits. Contact your local
WNS representative to learnmore about our economical
line of Swing Check Valves.
FEATURES
Top Entry for simple, quick repair or internal inspection
316 SS Flapper
Materials meet NACE MR0 175
Viton Seals
2” available in long pattern
4” Ductile Heavy Duty valve available up to 2000 psi
SPECIFICATIONS
Ductile Iron or Carbon Steel
1” – 4” FNPT End Connections
Inspected and tested to API598
20°F to +400°F Temperature Range
300 to 5000 Working Pressure Range
PARTS AND MATERIALS
No. Description DI CS
1 Body ASTM A395 DI ASTM A216 WCB
2 Disc / Flapper ASTM A351 (CF8) SS ASTM A351 (CF8) SS
3 Flapper Seal Viton Viton
4 Bonnet ASTM A395 DI ASTM A216 WCB
5 Bonnet O ring Viton Viton
6 Bonnet Screw Carbon Steel Carbon Steel
DIMENSIONS (in.)
Size Ductile Part # Carbon Part # A B C D Weight (lbs)
1” iWVS1D__ iWVS1C__ 4.72 3.23 1” 11.5 NPT 6.0
2” iWVS2D__ iWVS2C__ 6.30 4.09 2” 11.5 NPT 12.0
2”** iWVS2D__L iWVS2C__L 7.25 4.09 2” 11.5 NPT 16.0
3” iWVS3D__ iWVS3C__ 8.25 5.00 3” 8 NPT 23.0
4” iWVS4D__ NA 10.00 6.00 4” 8 NPT 36.0
4”** iWVS4D__H NA 10.00 8.00 4” 8 NPT 58.0
**2” Long Body Pattern, 4” Long Neck Pattern
Series iWVB
WNS  2221 S.E. 69th St  Oklahoma City, OK  73149  405.677.7222  FAX 405.677.7034  www.wnsoilfield.com
APPLICATION
The WNS Series iWVB ball check valve offers Oil & Gas
producers excellent back flow protection on production lines in
all types of service including salt water or other corrosive
applications.
The Series iWVB can be mounted horizontally or vertically (up
flow). Contact your local WNS representative to learn more
about our economical line of Ball Check Valves.
FEATURES
Replaceable resilient seat
Nominal flow restriction
316 SS Ball
Viton Seats
Threaded Ends Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 (NPT)